– 1 – Revised 3/12/2018
Product Description
The Linx VDP Series antenna is a highly versatile
antenna, offering high performance in a wide range
of applications as well as an industrial ruggedness
at a commercial price point. These durable, low
profile, IP67, UV, and extended temperature rated
robust antennas mount to non-conductive surfaces

•	 Durable & unobtrusive
•	 SMA or RP-SMA connector
Ordering Information
ANT-2/5-VDP-2000-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-2/5-VDP-2000-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency:	 Band 1: 2450MHz
			   Band 2: 5425MHz
			   Band 3: 5800MHz
Recom. Freq. Range:	 Band 1: 2400–2500MHz
			   Band 2: 5125–5725MHz
			   Band 3: 5725–5875MHz
Bandwidth:		  Band 1: 100MHz
			   Band 2: 600MHz
			   Band 3: 150MHz
Wavelength:		  ½-wave
VSWR:			   ≤1.9 typical
Peak Gain:		  Band 1: 2.0dBi
			   Band 2: -0.5dBi
			   Band 3: –0.5dBi
Impedance:		  50-ohms
Max Power:		  10W
Cable:			   2m Low Loss RG-174/U
Connection:		  SMA or RP-SMA
Oper. Temp. Range: 	 –40°C to +85°C
UV Resistance:		  UL 2556 section 4.2.8.5
			        or equivalent
ANT-2/5-VDP-2000-ccc
Data Sheet
22.0 mm
(0.87”)
115.0 mm
(4.53”)
126.0 mm
(4.96”)
6.3 mm
(0.25”)
5.0 mm
(0.20”)
7.5 mm
(0.30”)
8.8 mm
(0.35”)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
– 2 – ANT-8/9-VDP-2000-ccc Data Sheet
3:1
2:1
1:1
VSWR